Run Around in Circles When You Can Get
All Your Engineering Requirements Under One Roof?
11, Narayan Dhuru Cross
Lane, Daga Chambers
Mumbai - 400 003
(022 ) 2342 9794,
2345 0444

168-8-6.3-1P 114
168-8-5.5-3P 337
MILL(1-143)
SIZE in MM Bastard
 Rs/piece
200 590
250 766
300 1049
350
SANDFLEX® BI-METAL HOLE SAWS
CARBIDE-TIPPED
HOLESAWS
ARBOR
Sandflex® Bi-metal Hole Saws
SIZE IN MM ORDERING CODE Rs./Piece
14 3830-14-VIP 469
15 3830-15-VIP 469
16*, 17 3830-16-VIP 515
18 3830-18-VIP 424
19* 3830-19-VIP 534
20,21,22*,24 3830-20-VIP 545
23 3830-23-VIP 545
25* 3830-25-VIP 553
26 3830-26-VIP 602
27 3830-27-VIP 659
28 3830-28-VIP 659
29,30*,32* 3830-29-VIP 659
33 3830-33-VIP 706
34 3830-34-VIP 787
35 3830-35-VIP 787
36 3830-36-VIP 837
37 3830-37-VIP 823
38 3830-38-VIP 823
40 3830-40-VIP 866
41 3830-41-VIP 870
42 3830-42-VIP 987
43 3830-43-VIP 987
44 3830-44-VIP 987
45 3830-45-VIP 987
46 3830-46-VIP 987
48 3830-48-VIP 987
50* 3830-50-VIP 993
51 3830-51-VIP 1090
52 3830-52-VIP 1090
54 3830-54-VIP 1108
55 3830-55-VIP 1139
56 3830-56-VIP 1841
57 3830-57-VIP 1202
59 3830-59-VIP 1364
60 3830-60-VIP 1263
63 3830-63-VIP 1422
64 3830-64-VIP 1355
65 3830-65-VIP 1379
67 3830-67-VIP 1459
68 3830-68-VIP 1474
70 3830-70-VIP 1529
73 3830-73-VIP 1608
74 3830-74-VIP 1528
76 3830-76-VIP 1680
79 3830-79-VIP 1777
81 3830-81-VIP 1867
83,86 3830-83-VIP 1833
89 3830-89-VIP 1939
92 3830-92-VIP 2009
95 3830-95-VIP 2081
98 3830-98-VIP 2176
100 3830-100-VIP 2401
102 3830-102-VIP 2401
105 3830-105-VIP 2318
108 3830-108-VIP 2463
111 3830-111-VIP 2845
114 3830-114-VIP 3036
121 3830-121-VIP 3418
146 3830-146-VIP 3975
160 3830-160-VIP 4252
190 3830-190-VIP 4751
210 3830-210-VIP 5245
Size(mm) Part Code List Price
14 3832-14 2078
16 3832-16 2068
17 3832-17 2078

102 3832-102 6359
105 3832-105 6816
108 3832-108 7868
111 3832-111 9250
114 3832-114 10060
121 3832-121 11327
127 3832-127 12364
133 3832-133 13288
140 3832-140 15025
146 3832-146 14774
152 3832-152 16064
ITEM RANG(mm) SHANK SIZE LIST PRICE PKT. QTY.
3834-ARBR-630* 14-30 6.4 568 1
3834-ARBR-930* 14-30 8.5 568 1
3834-ARBR-9100* 32-100 8.5 1293 1
3834-ARBR-11152* 32-210 11.1 1230 1
3834-ARBR-16152* 32-210 15.4 1230 1
SIZE in
MM
DIAMOND COATED NEEDLE FILES NEEDLE FILES Ordering Code Diamond Needle